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	Agenda 

Thursday, May 16, 2013
251A & B Public Service Building

State Board of Education meetings comply with open meeting laws and accessibility requirements. A request for an interpreter for the hearing impaired or for other accommodations for persons with disabilities should be made at least 48 hours before the meeting to Kate Pattison at (503) 947-5691. 

Times approximate

Items may be taken out of order

	
	9:00
	1.0
	Preliminary Business
	

	
	
	1.1

1.2
1.3

1.4


	Call to Order, Roll Call, Flag Salute

Public Comment

Board Member Reports

Deputy Superintendent Update
	Chair Paz

Public

Board Members

Rob Saxton

	
	  10:00
  10:20 

  10:30
  10:45

 
	2.0
2.1

2.2

  2.3

	Information/First Reading
Oregon Equity Lens
ODE Legislative Update
Safety Foods Safety Inspection Requirements “Food Code”

OAR 581-051-0305

OAR 581-051-0306

Break
	Rob Saxton, Samuel Henry

Jan McComb, ODE
Heidi Dupuis, ODE

	
	  11:00
  11:10
  11:40
  11:50

  12:00


	3.0
3.1
3.2

3.3
2.0

2.4

  
	Adoption
State Board Retreat: Charter Schools



Statewide Assessment Transition
New Oregon Report Card Redesign
Information/First Reading
Next Generation Report Card - Revise OAR 581-022-1060 



Lunch Break
	Cindy Hunt, Margaret Bates; ODE 

Doug Kosty, Derek Brown, Cristen McLean; ODE

Sarah Pope, Kevin Hamler-Dupras, ODE
Doug Kosty, ODE



	
	    1:00
1:30
	2.0
2.5
2.6
	Information/First Reading
Southwest Charter School Draft Contract 
Next Generation Science Standards
	Margaret Bates, Cindy Hunt; ODE 

Cheryl Kleckner, Theresa Richards; ODE

	
	1:45
	2.7


	Essential Skills Update
	Derek Brown, Cristen McLean; ODE

	
	2:15
	  2.8
	Implementation of the Common Core State Standards

	Doug Kosty, Sarah Drinkwater, Mickey Garrison, Cheryl Kleckner; ODE 

	
	2:30
	
	Break

	

	
	2:45
	2.9
	Educator Effectiveness Update 
	Theresa Richards, ODE

	
	3:15
3:25
	2.10

2.11
	Board Leadership
Board Meetings Calendar 2013-14
	Board Chair; Kate Pattison, ODE 

Board Chair; Kate Pattison, ODE

	
	3:30
	4.0
	Adjourn

Written Reports/First Reading
	

	
	
	4.1
	OAR 581-015-2030: Procedures for Complaints as Required by IDEA Regulations
	Claudette Rushing, ODE
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	Staff respectfully requests that you submit 20 collated copies of written materials at the time of your testimony. Persons making presentations including the use of video, DVD, PowerPoint or overhead projection equipment are asked to contact committee staff 24 hours prior to the meeting.




